
COMPETÊNCIA
BASE 

CONTRIBUIÇÃO 
(01)

ENCARGOS PRINCIPAL

Janeiro 888.429,28R$        71.254,45R$    71.254,45R$         -R$                71.254,45R$      20/02/2024 20/02/2024
Fevereiro 923.843,04R$        74.453,15R$    74.453,15R$         -R$                74.453,15R$      20/03/2024 20/03/2024
Março 925.715,68R$        74.933,62R$    74.933,62R$         -R$                74.933,62R$      20/04/2024 19/04/2024
Abril 921.110,86R$        74.492,04R$    74.492,04R$         -R$                74.492,04R$      20/05/2024 20/05/2024
Maio 951.787,66R$        77.571,22R$    77.571,22R$         -R$                77.571,22R$      20/06/2024 20/06/2024
Junho 974.092,23R$        78.792,60R$    78.792,60R$         -R$                78.792,60R$      20/07/2024 19/07/2024
Julho 1.005.561,61R$     81.585,01R$    81.585,01R$         -R$                81.585,01R$      20/08/2024 20/08/2024
Agosto 984.289,57R$        79.796,62R$    79.796,62R$         -R$                79.796,62R$      20/09/2024 20/09/2024
Setembro 931.957,36R$        74.881,36R$    74.881,36R$         -R$                74.881,36R$      20/10/2024 18/10/2024
Outubro 915.530,88R$        73.465,75R$    73.465,75R$         -R$                73.465,75R$      20/11/2024 20/11/2024
Novembro 919.145,62R$        74.061,72R$    74.061,72R$         -R$                74.061,72R$      20/12/2024 20/12/2024
Dezembro 919.207,10R$        74.247,02R$    74.247,02R$         -R$                74.247,02R$      20/01/2025 20/01/2025
13.º Salário 734.782,40R$        57.837,37R$    57.837,37R$         -R$                57.837,37R$      20/12/2024 20/12/2024
TOTAL 11.995.453,29R$   967.371,93R$  967.371,93R$       -R$                967.371,93R$    

RETIDO (02)
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COMPETÊNCIA
BASE 

CONTRIBUIÇÃO 
(01)

DEVIDO (02) CONTABILIZADA
BENEFICIOS 

PAGOS 
DIRETAMENTE (03)

ENCARGOS PRINCIPAL
DATA DO 

VENCIMENTO 
(05)

Janeiro 888.429,28R$        99.354,80R$         99.354,80R$        5.242,23R$           -R$                 94.112,57R$        20/02/2024 20/02/2024
Fevereiro 923.843,04R$        103.315,20R$       103.315,20R$      5.755,20R$           -R$                 97.560,00R$        20/03/2024 20/03/2024
Março 925.715,68R$        103.524,63R$       103.524,63R$      8.296,62R$           -R$                 95.228,01R$        20/04/2024 19/04/2024
Abril 921.110,86R$        103.009,65R$       103.009,65R$      10.904,16R$         -R$                 92.105,49R$        20/05/2024 20/05/2024
Maio 951.787,66R$        106.440,31R$       106.440,31R$      11.957,14R$         -R$                 94.483,17R$        20/06/2024 20/06/2024
Junho 974.092,23R$        109.094,69R$       109.094,69R$      10.991,10R$         -R$                 98.103,59R$        20/07/2024 19/07/2024
Julho 1.005.561,61R$     112.535,95R$       112.535,95R$      8.503,78R$           -R$                 104.032,17R$      20/08/2024 20/08/2024
Agosto 984.289,57R$        110.075,06R$       110.075,06R$      8.149,10R$           -R$                 101.925,96R$      20/09/2024 20/09/2024
Setembro 931.957,36R$        104.222,64R$       104.222,64R$      7.358,16R$           -R$                 96.864,48R$        20/10/2024 18/10/2024
Outubro 915.530,88R$        102.385,64R$       102.385,64R$      7.952,49R$           -R$                 94.433,15R$        20/11/2024 20/11/2024
Novembro 919.145,62R$        102.789,87R$       102.789,87R$      7.913,11R$           -R$                 94.876,76R$        20/12/2024 20/12/2024
Dezembro 919.207,10R$        102.796,76R$       102.796,76R$      6.251,12R$           -R$                 96.545,64R$        20/01/2025 20/01/2025
13.º Salário 734.782,40R$        82.172,17R$         82.172,17R$        3.241,48R$           -R$                 78.930,69R$        20/12/2024 20/12/2024
TOTAL 11.995.453,29R$   1.341.717,37R$    1.341.717,37R$   102.515,69R$       -R$                 1.239.201,68R$   
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